
Nombre Equ Total 2

EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 12.333 13.200 13.033 13.967 12.967 12.800 78.300 1

EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 13.200 13.733 11.533 12.900 13.767 10.300 75.433 2

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 11.600 12.567 11.933 13.300 11.833 12.800 74.033 3

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 12.400 11.567 12.067 13.700 11.700 12.200 73.634 4

DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 12.767 11.933 12.033 14.300 12.167 10.033 73.233 5

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 12.800 9.433 10.200 13.167 12.233 12.333 70.166 6

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACONCGA 11.300 9.400 11.933 12.700 9.933 12.600 67.866 7

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 0.000 10.767 0.000 0.000 12.667 0.000 23.434 8

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E

EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 15.500 2.300 0.000 13.200 1

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 14.800 2.000 0.000 12.800 2

DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 15.400 2.533 0.100 12.767 3

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 14.300 1.800 0.100 12.400 4

EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 15.100 2.467 0.300 12.333 5

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 14.900 3.300 0.000 11.600 6

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACON CGA 14.700 3.400 0.000 11.300 7

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

01 ABR 23

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 15.600 1.867 0.000 13.733 1

EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 15.100 1.900 0.000 13.200 2

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 15.100 2.533 0.000 12.567 3

DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 14.300 2.367 0.000 11.933 4

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 14.200 2.633 0.000 11.567 5

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 14.100 3.333 0.000 10.767 6

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 13.900 4.467 0.000 9.433 7

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACON CGA 14.700 5.300 0.000 9.400 8

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

01 ABR 23

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total
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EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 15.000 1.967 0.000 13.033 1

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 13.900 1.833 0.000 12.067 2

DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 14.500 2.467 0.000 12.033 3

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 14.400 2.467 0.000 11.933 4

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACON CGA 14.500 2.567 0.000 11.933 4

EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 15.000 3.467 0.000 11.533 5

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 12.400 2.200 0.000 10.200 6

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

01 ABR 23

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 15.100 0.800 0.000 14.300 1

EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 14.800 0.833 0.000 13.967 2

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 14.400 0.700 0.000 13.700 3

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 14.400 1.100 0.000 13.300 4

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 14.000 0.833 0.000 13.167 5

EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 14.900 2.000 0.000 12.900 6

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACON CGA 14.300 1.600 0.000 12.700 7

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

01 ABR 23

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 15.700 1.933 0.000 13.767 1

EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 14.600 1.633 0.000 12.967 2

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 14.500 1.833 0.000 12.667 3

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 13.900 1.667 0.000 12.233 4

DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 14.500 2.333 0.000 12.167 5

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 14.800 2.967 0.000 11.833 6

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 13.500 1.800 0.000 11.700 7

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACON CGA 14.300 4.367 0.000 9.933 8

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

01 ABR 23

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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EDWARD DANIEL ALARCON LUQUE CGA 14.700 1.900 0.000 12.800 1

JESUS AUGUSTO MORETO LOZANO MDD 14.700 1.900 0.000 12.800 1

MAURICIO SEBASTIAN GALLEGOS CHACON CGA 14.500 1.900 0.000 12.600 2

LUIS PIZARRO SAW 14.000 1.667 0.000 12.333 3

ARIAN LEON PRADO MUNOZ SGC 14.500 2.300 0.000 12.200 4

EDWARD GONZALES RIVAS TEC 14.100 3.800 0.000 10.300 5

DANIEL AGUERO BARRERA SAW 13.900 3.867 0.000 10.033 6

JIMMY FIGUEROA SGC 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

LEYENDA

CGA : CGA TEC : TECNIGYM

MDD : MDD

SAW : SAGAWA

SGC : SGC

01 ABR 23

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAM

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-VIDENA
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